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Wildcat Rd

Crystal B rook

C2

B7

B6

B5

A8A9A7
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D7
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A3
A2

A1 D4
D5

B4
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D1
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A11
A10
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Legend
State Highway
Township Road

! ! ! ! Dual Use (ATV Trail)
! ! ! ! Single Track

Dual Use (snowmobile Trail)
Trail
Snowmobile Trail

Other Forest Trails
County Forest

IA Parking

( Map Sign Locations

21 total trail miles

´0 0.45 0.90.225
Miles

Wildcat Mountain Bike Trail

Spooner - 5 MilesE


